Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

KX 1576.800
Mounting plate

State: 1/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en

KX 1576.800 - Mounting plate for terminal boxes KX, bus

enclosures KX, terminal boxes HD, Ex enclosures

For component installation outside of the enclosure. Assembly screws included as accessories
with the enclosure.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Surface finish

To fit enclosure type

To fit

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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KX 1576.800

For component installation outside of the enclosure. Assembly

screws included as accessories with the enclosure.
Sheet steel, 2 mm
Zinc-plated

Terminal box KX
Bus enclosure KX
HD terminal box

Enclosure type: Terminal box KX
Bus enclosure KX

HD terminal box

Width: = 400 mm

Height: = 150 mm

1 pc(s).

0.651

0.751

84879090
4028177925410
E3465331
EC000213
EC000213

27409216



