Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





KX 1576.800 Mounting plate

State: 17/09/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)



KX 1576.800 - Mounting plate for terminal boxes KX, bus enclosures KX, terminal boxes HD, Ex enclosures

For component installation outside of the enclosure. Assembly screws included as accessories with the enclosure.

Features

Model No.	KX 1576.800
Product description	For component installation outside of the enclosure. Assembly screws included as accessories with the enclosure.
Material	Sheet steel, 2 mm
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
To fit	Enclosure type: Terminal box KX Bus enclosure KX
	HD terminal box Width: = 400 mm Height: = 150 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.651
Gross weight	0.751
Customs tariff number	84879090
EAN	4028177925410
E-Number Sweden	E3465331
ETIM 9	EC000213
ETIM 8	EC000213
ECLASS 8.0	27409216

© Rittal 2025 2